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secug,':gy Prairie Rose Wind Farm

Project: Prairie Rose Wind Farm

Docket No:  IP6843/WS-10-425, CN-10-80

Type: Wind

Process: Large Wind Energy Conversion System

Associations: 1P6839/TL-10-134 (associated transmission line)

Action Anticipated
Application Filing

Application Acceptance (Site Permit)

Application Acceptance (CN)

Public Information & Scoping Meeting

Scoping Decision August 2010
Draft Site Permit September 2010
Environmental Report for CN October 2010
Public Information Meeting/CN Hearing October 2010
Judge’s Summary/Report November 2010

Permit Issued January 2011

Actual
05/13/2010
06/22/2010
07/19/2010
07/27/2010



